DRAWING NO. (NORTHUMBRIAN WATER DRL) STAT REV
DRAWING TITLE
PROJECT TITLE
SCALE:
PARTNERSHIP HOUSE, REGENT FARM ROAD, GOSFORTH,
NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE, NE3 3AF
TEL: (0191) 2726100
NOTES
0TENTHS INCHES0 1 32 4 5 6 7 8 9 EIGHTHS10 MM 10 20 30 5040 60 10070 80 90
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
A
IS
O
A1
-5
94
x8
41
B
C
D
E
F
UNLESS OTHERWISE AGREED IN A WRITTEN CONTRACT BETWEEN WOOD ENVIRONMENT &
INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED AND ITS CLIENT, THIS DOCUMENT: (I) CONTAINS INFORMATION,
DATA AND DESIGN THAT IS CONFIDENTIAL AND MAY NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED; AND (II) MAY BE USED
BY THE CLIENT ONLY IN THE CONTEXT AND FOR THE EXPRESS PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS INTENDED.
ANY USE OF, OR RELIANCE ON, THIS DOCUMENT BY ANY THIRD PARTY IS AT THAT PARTY'S SOLE RISK.
COPYRIGHT © 2018
1:20
SPRINGWELL ENHANCEMENTS
SERVICE RESERVOIR CONTRACT 1
BOUNDARY FENCE AND GATE DETAIL
SZ10-001-DWG-CST-G04-022 S4 P01
1.20.60
Meters
1:20
0.6
P01 08/06/2022 TENDER ISSUE HM RM RB
REV DATE DESCRIPTION DRN CHK APP
AutoCAD SHX Text
%%UGREEN WELDED MESH FENCE & GATE DETAIL
AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE 1:20
AutoCAD SHX Text
152.4x152.4x6.3mm RECTANGULAR HOLLOW SECTION MILD STEEL GATE POSTS
AutoCAD SHX Text
SLIDING HORIZONTAL LOCKING BAR TO BE 40x10mm MILD STEEL FLAT SECURED IN A 10mm THICK MILD STEEL BOX. LOCKING BAR TO BE HOLED TO RECEIVE PADLOCK. PADLOCK TO BE HOUSED IN 10mm THICK MILD STEEL BOX WITH ACCESS FROM OUTSIDE FACE ONLY
AutoCAD SHX Text
GATE BRACES MILD STEEL HOLLOW SECTION 48.4mm DIA. 3.2mm THICK, ALL CORNERS MITRED OR SADDLED
AutoCAD SHX Text
GATE FRAME MILD STEEL HOLLOW SECTION 60.3mm DIA. 3.2mm THICK, ALL CORNERS MITRED OR SADDLED
AutoCAD SHX Text
ANTI-CLIMB WIRE MESH FENCE
AutoCAD SHX Text
100x12mm FLAT SLAM PLATE
AutoCAD SHX Text
20mm DIA DROP BOLTS INTO STEEL SOCKET CONCRETED 250mm INTO GROUND
AutoCAD SHX Text
450x450mm CONCRETE, TAKEN TO 50mm ABOVE GROUND LEVEL AND SPLAYED WITH CARE TO AVOID FOULING GATE FRAME
AutoCAD SHX Text
POSTS SHALL BE EQUALLY SPACED AT CENTRES NOT EXCEEDING 2.75m
AutoCAD SHX Text
ANTI-CLIMB WIRE MESH FENCE
AutoCAD SHX Text
STRAINING POSTS SHALL BE SET AT ALL ENDS AND CORNERS, CHANGES IN DIRECTION AND ACUTE VARIATIONS IN LEVEL, AND AT CENTRES NOT EXCEEDING 65m ON STRAIGHT LENGTHS
AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES: 1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE. 2. ALL LEVELS ARE IN METRES ABOVE ORDNANCE ALL LEVELS ARE IN METRES ABOVE ORDNANCE DATUM UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE.  3. THE OUTSIDE FACE OF THE GATE SHALL BE THE OUTSIDE FACE OF THE GATE SHALL BE FLUSH TO ELIMINATE FACILITIES FOR CLIMBING. 4. FENCE TO BE PAINTED RAL 6005 MOSS GREEN. FENCE TO BE PAINTED RAL 6005 MOSS GREEN. 5. GATE AND FENCE TO COMPLY WITH NWG GATE AND FENCE TO COMPLY WITH NWG ENGINEERING STANDARD E0121 SPECIFICATIONS FOR SECURITY SYSTEMS. 6. FENCE TO BE SUITABLE TO BE INSTALLED ON A FENCE TO BE SUITABLE TO BE INSTALLED ON A SLOPE. 7. FENCE TO BE LPCB SR2 RATED.FENCE TO BE LPCB SR2 RATED.